PIPING VALVES
^ ^
PRIMARY PROCESS
SECONDARY PROCESS
ELECTRICAL
PNEUMATIC
INSTRUMENT CAPILLARY
INSTRUMENT HYDRAULIC

SOUTH EAST WATER
PROCESS AND INSTRUMENTATION DIAGRAM
EQUIPMENT AND VALVE TYPE CODES AM2996
STD.0000.P.005 0
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
0 ISSUED FOR PUBLICATION . GIH J.T. M.P. 12.07.24
.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
9 10 11 125 6 7 82 3 41
H
REV
10 11 12
SEW JOB No:
SEW DRAWING NUMBER
SCALE:
54 6 7 9
DRAFTER
DESIGN REVIEW DRAFT CHECK ASSET/ENG. MANAGER
APPROVED
DESIGNER SEW PROJECT MANAGER
82 3
DRAFTER
H
1
REV C
"THIS DOCUMENT IS AND SHALL
REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF SOUTH
EAST WATER. THIS DOCUMENT MAY
ONLY BE USED FOR THE PURPOSE
FOR WHICH IT WAS COMMISSIONED
AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
TERMS OF ENGAGEMENT FOR THE
COMMISSION. THIS DESIGN SHOULD
NOT BE COPIED OR AMENDED
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM
SOUTH EAST WATER. UNAUTHORISED
USE OF THIS DOCUMENT IN ANY WAY
IS PROHIBITED."
COPYRIGHT
JOB NoDESCRIPTION
101 Wells Street, Frankston, VIC 3199 W : www.sew.com.au
T : 61 3 9552 3000 F : 61 3 9552 3001 E : info@sew.com.au
MELWAY REF:
DATUM:
SHEET SIZE: A1
VENDOR DRAWING No: